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   Indices          March 31  Close            Previous Close             Change             % Change

S&P/TSX Composite Index  15,547.75 %

S&P/TSX 60 Index  915.58 %

S&P/TSX Venture Composite Index  815.77 %

S&P/TSX Completion Index  983.59 %

S&P/TSX Smallcap Index  664.35 %
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 Sector                         # of Index        Weight       Market Cap         Index 

                                   Constituents                          ($B)              Contribution

           S&P/TSX Composite Index - Sectors Returns

Information 
Technology

 12 $59.65 %

Financials  27 $721.80 %

Energy  51 $446.96 %

Health Care  6 $12.47 %

Materials  56 $252.09 %

Telecommunication 
Services

 3 $99.44 %

Industrials  26 $187.29 %

Consumer 
Discretionary

 22 $106.81 %

Consumer Staples  11 $78.56 %

Utilities  15 $63.76 %

 229 $2,028.83 S&P/TSX 
Composite Index
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 324,128,230
$7,007,272,225

 779,182

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  1,856

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average  Trade Size
% TSX Volume

 113,483,305 
$2,389,080,234 

 340 
 35.01 %

   TSX                                                                                          TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING
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                      Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume                      Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value
 Symbol                     TSX Volume                       TSX Value  

CVE  11,789,131 $177,002,904

BB  9,178,964 $95,939,352

TRP  7,398,986 $454,117,523

BNS  5,581,449 $434,859,416

ECA  5,517,721 $85,600,816

K  5,488,226 $25,612,875

TD  4,998,270 $333,056,106

BBD.B  4,650,056 $9,583,537

CM  4,129,600 $473,700,482

BTE  4,074,834 $18,561,170

NA  4,006,054 $223,752,615

ENB  3,640,057 $202,463,378

BTO  3,574,852 $13,557,423

YRI  3,565,478 $13,198,756

SMF  3,401,537 $13,580,666

ELD  3,369,687 $15,543,087

TPL  3,199,263 $95,918

IVN  3,115,873 $14,346,936

SU  2,995,786 $122,613,141

G  2,994,516 $58,454,489

 Symbol                     TSX Volume                       TSX Value  

CM  4,129,600 $473,700,482

TRP  7,398,986 $454,117,523

BNS  5,581,449 $434,859,416

TD  4,998,270 $333,056,106

RY  2,630,937 $255,735,370

NA  4,006,054 $223,752,615

ENB  3,640,057 $202,463,378

CVE  11,789,131 $177,002,904

CNR  1,499,034 $147,644,338

BMO  1,261,375 $125,554,569

SU  2,995,786 $122,613,141

CNQ  2,698,028 $117,267,179

BB  9,178,964 $95,939,352

DOL  819,422 $90,498,042

ECA  5,517,721 $85,600,816

ATD.B  1,343,515 $80,832,063

ABX  2,713,686 $68,727,273

MFC  2,743,200 $64,867,923

BCE  1,000,853 $58,918,452

G  2,994,516 $58,454,489

$329,273,048
 21,221,711

 31,707

$10,385 
 669 

 446 
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Average Trade Value
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# of ETFs Traded

                                                                                              ETF Trading

  Symbol       Market Volume                                 Market Value

HOU  2,435,929 $17,216,922 

HGD  2,259,497 $19,171,568 

HOD  1,918,777 $20,604,240 

XIU  1,813,764 $41,838,337 

HGU  1,758,579 $29,297,430 

XEG  1,508,333 $19,129,790 

HNU  1,178,121 $9,834,371 

XGD  727,492 $9,481,189 

HXU  596,800 $19,767,803 

HND  591,021 $6,296,153 

                       Top 10 ETFs by TSX Volume                          Top 10 ETFs by TSX Value
  Symbol       Market Volume                                 Market Value

XIU  1,813,764 $41,838,337 

HGU  1,758,579 $29,297,430 

HOD  1,918,777 $20,604,240 

HXU  596,800 $19,767,803 

HGD  2,259,497 $19,171,568 

XEG  1,508,333 $19,129,790 

HOU  2,435,929 $17,216,922 

HNU  1,178,121 $9,834,371 

XGD  727,492 $9,481,189 

ZUB  358,151 $9,237,752 



 1,366  777,816
      Block Trades                                                                                                                                               Non Block Trades

 20,737,900 TD SECURITIES INC.
 17,431,130 SCOTIA CAPITAL INC.
 7,374,600 CIBC WORLD MARKETS INC.
 6,352,500 RBC CAPITAL MARKETS
 5,362,400 NATIONAL BANK FINANCIAL INC.

                  Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume                 Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

TRP  6,477,100 
BNS  3,560,700 
NA  3,114,700 
CVE  2,414,100 
CM  2,304,800 

        Broker                                                     TSX Block Volume       Symbol                                                      TSX Block Volume

 77,954,569 
$35,525,336 

 5,662 
 39.17%

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average Trade Size
% TSXV Volume

 199,027,186
$81,932,641

 33,888
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Daily Value
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Daily Symbols Traded  1,192

    TSXV  ANONYMOUS TRADING    TSXV                                                                                     
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                     Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Volume                        Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Value

 Symbol                    TSXV Volume                      TSXV Value  

LTX  11,229,763 $119,373

MTO  9,108,757 $844,503

KAP  6,357,871 $435,240

MRS  4,641,295 $433,479

RPM  4,089,526 $1,345,805

BFD  3,532,611 $807,207

DGO  3,245,614 $325,271

SVI  2,924,840 $6,473,683

CEA  2,697,477 $199,115

MZI  2,268,000 $105,125

AN  2,099,374 $405,087

NXO  1,854,220 $5,671,196

DYA  1,820,036 $1,491,150

LIX  1,743,370 $2,738,981

FGD  1,727,737 $1,359,925

ACB  1,706,546 $4,372,310

GRG  1,643,491 $1,351,705

AGB  1,587,866 $1,903,964

CNX  1,558,667 $488,444

ROI  1,548,500 $46,458

 Symbol                    TSXV Volume                      TSXV Value  

SVI  2,924,840 $6,473,683

NXO  1,854,220 $5,671,196

ACB  1,706,546 $4,372,310

LIX  1,743,370 $2,738,981

RUF.UN  274,705 $2,446,835

PHO  1,499,520 $2,121,212

AGB  1,587,866 $1,903,964

BUS  611,232 $1,878,121

KDI  512,440 $1,820,383

DYA  1,820,036 $1,491,150

FGD  1,727,737 $1,359,925

GRG  1,643,491 $1,351,705

RPM  4,089,526 $1,345,805

JTR  726,869 $1,194,782

SNS  833,212 $1,122,362

TWM  738,334 $1,078,218

LTE  288,496 $1,053,051

IMH  641,291 $1,040,220

OGI  353,495 $876,959

MTO  9,108,757 $844,503

                                                                                         Dark TSX/TSXV Trading 

Volume
Value Daily Symbols Traded

Daily Trades  33,243 10,014,860
 212,491,569  1,106


